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201608080002
79980

08/08/2016
09:39:05

BITTNER
TIFFANY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201608220003
01280

08/22/2016
09:46:50

BITTNER
TIFFANY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201610060003
68010

10/06/2016
11:28:39

BITTNER
TIFFANY

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 4

202007140002
91510

07/14/2020
10:55:54

BITTNER
TIFFANY

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201607110002
39080

07/11/2016
10:56:29

BITTNER
TIFFANY

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201610060003
68000

10/06/2016
11:28:38

BITTNER
TIFFANY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201611090004
14090

11/09/2016
01:29:52

BITTNER
TIFFANY

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CHELSEA
CITY OF

202011040004
98960

11/04/2020
08:11:59

BITTNER
TIFFANY

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CHELSEA
CITY OF

Other:SEE
INST


