Searc	ch Criteria	Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= BITTNER TIFFANY;									TNER
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201608080002 79980	08/08/2016 09:39:05	BITTNER TIFFANY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
201608220003 01280	08/22/2016 09:46:50	BITTNER TIFFANY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
201610060003 68010	10/06/2016 11:28:39	BITTNER TIFFANY		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
202007140002 91510	07/14/2020 10:55:54	BITTNER TIFFANY		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
201607110002 39080	07/11/2016 10:56:29	BITTNER TIFFANY		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
201610060003 68000	10/06/2016 11:28:38	BITTNER TIFFANY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
201611090004 14090	11/09/2016 01:29:52	BITTNER TIFFANY		OATHS OF OFFICE	CHELSEA CITY OF						
202011040004 98960	11/04/2020 08:11:59	BITTNER TIFFANY		OATHS OF OFFICE	CHELSEA CITY OF						Other:SEE INST